

Established in 1992 and headquartered on the outskirts of Brisbane, AWN Insurance has been providing protection products & services to the automotive industry for over 30 years.

Managed by a team of industry-respected professionals who bring a considerable amount of know-how and expertise to the job of managing protection products, AWN Insurance is a leader in providing independent automotive protection products in Australia.

AWN Insurance instills a culture within its team of high performance with high integrity which underpins our values and the way we interact with our customers.



AWN Insurance was awarded

Product Review's Award Winner for the 4th year in a row.

Check on www.productreview.com.au/listings/australian-warranty-network

Some key facts about AWN Insurance products

- √ No excess on claims.
- ✓ Comprehensive coverage on parts & labour
- ✓ No claim forms a phone call or a 24/7 online submission is all it takes.
- We pay the repairer/financier direct no out of pocket expenses for items covered by our Insurance products.
- Transferable with motor vehicle to new owner, so it adds value to your asset.
- ✓ Australia-Wide repairer network.
- Even if you have a non-claim related problem, AWN Insurance is there to assist.
- ✓ Flexible coverage for new and used motor vehicles.

AWN Insurance's paid out claim activity as per February 2022

More than \$165,005,893 and increasing every day.

More value and certainty to products

AWN Insurance is appointed Coverholder of Lloyd's of London, Virginia Surety Inc. and Assetinsure.







This material is designed as an overview only. This product is offered by Australian Warranty Network Pty Ltd trading as AWN Insurance, ABN 78 075 483 206 and holder of AFS Licence No. 246469. AWN Insurance does not take into account your personal or financial circumstances when offering these products. Please see the Product Disclosure Statement and the Target Market Determination (if applicable at www.awninsurance.com.au/documents) of the chosen product for full disclosure of the terms and conditions and the nominated underwriter.